
Date: 28-02-2026 Time: 07:35 PM Rink: Great Falls Ice Plex Game #: 2402595

Visitor Team: Gillette Wild Home Team: Great Falls Americans

No Pos Roster

31 G ANTON WIDAS

1 G ANDREW KNOX

2 D CJ LANG

3 F AIDEN SCHAKE

5 D MICHAEL MCKERNAN

6 F THOMAS MCDONALD

9 D ELIJAH GILBERTSON

10 F BEAU DELICH

11 F DYLAN CROSSLEY

16 F DYLAN HEROLD

20 D BRADY MCGINN

21 D ETHAN JERGE

22 F ROCCO CORL

24 F DONOVAN BALEK

25 D CADEN GRAHAM

27 F LEVI NESS

34 F JOSHUA SAURO

65 F PEYTON MARTY

89 F GREYSON ECKER

VISITOR
Final Score: 2

VISITOR SCORING
No S/P Per Time G A A

1 2 04:37 20 10

2 3 08:19 24 89

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

HOME
Final Score: 5

HOME SCORING
No S/P Per Time G A A

1 1 15:29 27 2 15

2 2 08:38 28 10 27

3 2 05:21 10 27 28

4 3 14:52 19

5 P 3 05:23 96 10 27

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Goaltender Records

No On/Away 

Goalie
1 2 3 OT Total

1
Shots 11 5 6 0 22

Saves 11 4 5 0 20

Shots 0 0 0 0 0

Saves 0 0 0 0 0

No On/Home 

Goalie
1 2 3 OT Total

1
Shots 17 22 18 0 57

Saves 16 20 16 0 52

Shots 0 0 0 0 0

Saves 0 0 0 0 0

No Pos Roster

30 G COLE MURPHY

1 G KADEN RHYDER

2 F CARSON SEARS

4 F BRENNAN PIERCE

7 F BRYCE WEBB

9 F WYATT RUST

10 F ETHAN MILLER

14 F REID LEZUBSKI

15 F FISHER HANNESSON

18 F JASE TROYER

19 F KEEGAN HANSON

22 F GORDON JENNINGS

25 F GAVIN DENIS

27 F COOPER CLOUSE

28 F AJ PRIOLI

29 F COLTON BACON

44 F RILEY HATTAN

71 F KEIFER LUNDMARK

74 F WYATT HANNA

96 F TALLON CARON

Head Coach: WILSON ANDERLE

Signature: 

Asst. Coach: JP JOHNSON

Signature: 

Asst. Coach:  

Signature: 

Game Officials
Referee 1: MYLES DALTON-STEIN-
HARDT

Linesman 1: PAUL LAMELIN

Referee 2:  Linesman 2: BLAKE BRANON

Roster #: Gillette Wild Roster #: Great Falls Americans

Manager Manager

Tel # Tel #

Head Coach: GREG SEARS

Signature:

Asst. Coach: NATHAN BRING

Signature: 

Asst. Coach: ALEX LEAF

Signature: 

Penalties - AWAY
Per Plyr Penalty Min Off Start On

1 11 638(a) Tripping - Minor 2 05:38 05:38 03:38

2 11 638(a) Tripping - Minor 2 03:36 03:36 02:36

3 22 634(a) Slashing - Minor 2 13:27 13:27 11:27

3 34 204(c) Too Many Players on 
the Ice - Minor

2 06:09 06:09 05:23

3 16 601(c) Unsportsmanlike 
Conduct - Misconduct

10 04:01 04:01 00:00

3 16 634(a) Slashing - Minor 2 04:01 04:01 02:01

Penalties - HOME
Per Plyr Penalty Min Off Start On

3 74 622(a/b) Holding - Minor 2 02:06 02:06 00:06

Game # Type:Regular_season Printed: 2026-02-28 23:20:10 


