

Visitor Team: Gillette Wild



Home Team: Great Falls Americans

Roster			VISITOR Final Score: 2								HOME Final Score: 5								Roster		
No	Pos		VISITOR SCORING								HOME SCORING								No	Pos	
No	S/P	Per	Time	G	A	A	No	S/P	Per	Time	G	A	A	No	Pos						
31	G	ANTON WIDAS	1		2	04:37	20	10		1		1	15:29	27	2	15	30	G	COLE MURPHY		
1	G	ANDREW KNOX	2		3	08:19	24	89		2		2	08:38	28	10	27	1	G	KADEN RHYDER		
2	D	CJ LANG	3							3		2	05:21	10	27	28	2	F	CARSON SEARS		
3	F	AIDEN SCHAKE	4							4		3	14:52	19			4	F	BRENNAN PIERCE		
5	D	MICHAEL MCKERNAN	5							5	P	3	05:23	96	10	27	7	F	BRYCE WEBB		
6	F	THOMAS MCDONALD	6							6							9	F	WYATT RUST		
9	D	ELIJAH GILBERTSON	7							7							10	F	ETHAN MILLER		
10	F	BEAU DELICH	8							8							14	F	REID LEZUBSKI		
11	F	DYLAN CROSSLEY	9							9							15	F	FISHER HANNESSON		
16	F	DYLAN HEROLD	10							10							18	F	JASE TROYER		
20	D	BRADY MCGINN	11							11							19	F	KEEGAN HANSON		
21	D	ETHAN JERGE	12							12							22	F	GORDON JENNINGS		
22	F	ROCCO CORL	13							13							25	F	GAVIN DENIS		
24	F	DONOVAN BALEK	14							14							27	F	COOPER CLOUSE		
25	D	CADEN GRAHAM	15							15							28	F	AJ PRIOLI		
27	F	LEVI NESS															29	F	COLTON BACON		
34	F	JOSHUA SAURO															44	F	RILEY HATTAN		
65	F	PEYTON MARTY															71	F	KEIFER LUNDMARK		
89	F	GREYSON ECKER															74	F	WYATT HANNA		
																	96	F	TALLON CARON		
<b>Goaltender Records</b>																					
No	On/Away Goalie	1	2	3	OT	Total	No	On/Home Goalie	1	2	3	OT	Total								
1	Shots	11	5	6	0	22	1	Shots	17	22	18	0	57								
	Saves	11	4	5	0	20		Saves	16	20	16	0	52								
	Shots	0	0	0	0	0		Shots	0	0	0	0	0								
	Saves	0	0	0	0	0		Saves	0	0	0	0	0								
<b>Head Coach: WILSON ANDERLE</b>			<b>Game Officials</b>											<b>Head Coach: GREG SEARS</b>							
Signature:			Referee 1: MYLES DALTON-STEIN-HARDT					Linesman 1: PAUL LAMELIN					Signature:								
Asst. Coach: JP JOHNSON			Referee 2:					Linesman 2: BLAKE BRANON					Asst. Coach: NATHAN BRING								
Signature:														Signature:							
Asst. Coach:														Asst. Coach: ALEX LEAF							
Signature:														Signature:							
			Roster #:	Gillette Wild				Roster #:	Great Falls Americans												
			Manager					Manager													
			Tel #					Tel #													
Penalties - AWAY							Penalties - HOME														
Per	Plyr	Penalty	Min	Off	Start	On	Per	Plyr	Penalty	Min	Off	Start	On								
1	11	638(a) Tripping - Minor	2	05:38	05:38	03:38	3	74	622(a/b) Holding - Minor	2	02:06	02:06	00:06								
2	11	638(a) Tripping - Minor	2	03:36	03:36	02:36															
3	22	634(a) Slashing - Minor	2	13:27	13:27	11:27															
3	34	204(c) Too Many Players on the Ice - Minor	2	06:09	06:09	05:23															
3	16	601(c) Unsportsmanlike Conduct - Misconduct	10	04:01	04:01	00:00															
3	16	634(a) Slashing - Minor	2	04:01	04:01	02:01															